
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME - TABLE 

M.A. PHILOSOPHY, CULTURE & TOURISM   

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19PHIC  301 Western Logic 

Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19PHIC  302 Western Philosophy  

Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19PHIC  303 Saiva Siddhanta 

Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19PHIC  304 Philosophy of Science  

Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19PHIE  305.3 Applied Ethics 

Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19PHIX  305.1 Comparative Religion 

Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19PHIX  305.2 Indian Culture  

 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.A. HISTORY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19HISC 301 History of USA from 1865 to 1945  

Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19HISC 302 History of South India up to EC 1565 

Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19HISC 303 Historiography and Historical Methods 

Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19HISC 304 Toynbee’s World Civilizations  

Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19HISE 305 Gandhian thought  

Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19HISX 305 History of Freedom Movement in India     

Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19PEDX 305 Health Education & Safety Education 
First Aid 

 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.A. ECONOMICS 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidate admitted during from July 2019 – 2020 

 
THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19ECOC 301 International Trade and Finance  

Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19ECOC 302 Econometric Methods  

Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19ECOC 303 Computer Application in Economics 

Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19ECOC 304 Economics of Education 

Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19ECOX 305 Economics of Natural Disaster 

Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19ENGX 305 Technical Writing 

Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SOCX 305 Social Problems and Social Welfare  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
 

M.A. ENGLISH   
 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidate admitted during from July 2019 – 2020 

 
THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19ENGC 301 Twentieth Century British Literature 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19ENGC 302 American Literature II 
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19ENGC 303 New Literatures in English II 
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19ENGC 304 1. English Language Teaching  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19ENGC 304 2. Introduction to Linguistics 
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19ENGX 305 Technical Writing 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE    
M.A. TAMIL  

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidate admitted during from July 2019 – 2020 

 
THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 

Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19TAMC 301 Saiva Sithantham  
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19TAMC 302 Araillakiyam  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19TAMC 303 Elakanam -III 
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19TAMC 304 Elakiya Therinaivum Kotpadugalum  
Tuesday 15.12.2020 F.N 19TAME 305 Mozhi Theran  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19TAMX 305 Navina Elakiyangal  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19LINX 305 Payanakka Mozhigal / 

Applied Linguistics  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19POLX 316 Constitution of India  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE    

M.A. HINDI 
 (Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidate admitted during from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19HINC 301 History of Hindi Literature 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19HINC 302 Linguistics (Phonetics & Orthography) 
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19HINC 303 Administrative Drafting & Noting  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19ENGC304 Soft Skills Hindi 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19HINE 305 Indian Journalism 
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19HINX 305 Basic Hindi – III 
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19YOGX305 Value Education & Spirituality  
Thursday  17.12.2020 F.N Value Added  English for Effective Communication  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19POLE316 Constitution of India 

 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
 

M.A. SOCIOLOGY 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidate admitted during from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19SOCC 301 Population and Society 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19SOCC 302 Industrial Sociology and Labour 

Problems 
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19SOCC 303 Sociology of Development and 

Modernization 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19SOCE 305 Sociology of Disaster Management  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SOCX 305 Social Problems and Social Welfare 
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19YOGX 307 Value Education & Spirituality 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
TIME – TABLE 

 
MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidate admitted during from July 2019 – 2020 

 
THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19MSWC 301 Counselling and Guidance 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19MSWC 302 1.  Medical Social Work 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19MSWC 302 2. Human Resources Management and 

Development 
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19MSWC 303 Population Dynamics and Family 

Welfare 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19SOCE 315 Sociology of Disaster Management  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19MSWX 305 Interdepartmental Elective 

 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  



 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
 

M.A. LINGUISTICS 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidate admitted during from July 2019 – 2020 

 
THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19LINC 301  Psycholinguistics 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19LINC 302 Sociolinguistics 
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19LINC 303 Field Linguistics & Research Methods 
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19LINC 304.1 Discourse Analysis  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19LINC 304.2 Clinical Linguistics  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19LINC 304.3 Language Teaching Methods  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19PCTX 305.1  Comparative Religion  
Thursday  17.12.2020 F.N Value Added Inter Cultural Communication  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19POLX 316 Constitution of India 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
 

M.A. POLITICAL SCIENCE 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidate admitted during from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19POLC 301 Modern Political Analysis 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19POLC 302 Government and Politics in Tamilnadu  

Since 1900  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19POLC 303 Legislative Procedures 
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19POLC 304 Human Rights in India  
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19POLC 305 Soft Skills  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19POLX 305 Political Science – II 
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19PSYX 305 Counseling Psychology  
Thursday  17.12.2020 F.N 19MBAE307 Political Parties, Pressure Groups and 

Public Opinion 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
  



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
TIME – TABLE 

 
M.A. (MASTER OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT) 

 (Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidate admitted during from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19MRDC 301 Communication and Extension 
Techniques 

Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19MRDC 302 Research Methodology  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19MRDC 303 Rural Entrepreneurship Development 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19MRDX 305 Swatch Bharat Program: 

Village Visit and Observation 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19SOCX 305 Social Problem and Social Welfare  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19MRDC 316 Soft Skills  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
 

MASTER OF LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SCIENCE (M.L.I.S.) 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidate admitted during from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19LISC  301 Research Methodology 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19LISC 302 Information Processing and 

Retrieval(Theory) 
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19LISC 303 Information and Communication 

Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19LISC 304 Marketing of Information  
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19LISE305 Computerised Database and Internet 

Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19LISX305 Computerised Database and Internet 
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19YOGX 307 Value Education and Stiritualiyy 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.COM. ACCOUNTING INFORMATION SYSTEM 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19CAIC 301 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19CAIC 302 Income Tax Law & Practice  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19CAIC 303 Advanced Corporate Accounting 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19CAIE 305.1 Goods and Services Tax 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19CAIE 305.2 Marketing of Financial Services  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
TIME – TABLE 

M.COM. CO – OPERATIVE MANAGEMENT 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19CCMC 301 Co-operation in India  
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19CCMC 302 Co-operation in Foreign Countries  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19CCMC 303 Co-operative Financial Institutions in 

India 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19CCME 305.1 Goods and Services Tax 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19CCME 305.2 Marketing of Financial Services  
 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.COM. INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS, BANKING & INSURANCE   

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19CIBC 301 Accounting for Managerial Decisions 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19CIBC 302 Dynamics of Banking   
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19CIBC 303 Principles and practice of Life Insurance 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19CIBE 305.1 Goods and Services Tax 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19CIBE 305.2 Marketing of Financial Services  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
  



 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
TIME – TABLE 

M.COM. (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE )  
 (Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19CBIC 301 Organisational Behaviour 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19CBIC 302 Business Data Mining  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19CBIC 303 Data Base Management System 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19CBIE 305.1 Goods and Services Tax 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19CBIE 305.2 Marketing of Financial Services  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (M.B.A.) 

(Dual Specialization) 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19BDLC 301 Operations Research 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19BDLC 302 Introduction to  Business Analytics  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19BDLC 303 Business Legislation 
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19BDLC 304 International Business and Export 

Management  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19BDLC 305 Interdepartmental Elective  
Thursday 17.12.2020 F.N 19BDLC 306 Soft Skills for managers   
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19BDLC 307 Legal Frame Work Governing Human 

Relations  
Saturday  19.12.2020 F.N 19BDLC 308 Foreign Trade Policy  
Saturday  19.12.2020 F.N 19BDLC 308 Investment Security Portfolio  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

  



                                                         ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT) 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19BHRC 301 Operations Research 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19BHRC 302 Introduction to Business Analytics  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19BHRC 303 Business Legislation 
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19BHRC 304 International Business and Export 

Management  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19BHRX 305 Interdepartmental Elective  19.12.2020 
Thursday 17.12.2020 F.N 19BHRC 306 Soft Skills for Managers  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19BHRC 307 Management of Training & 

Development  
Saturday   19.12.2020 F.N 19BHRC 308 Compensation Management  
                                                       
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT) 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19BFMC 301 Operations Research 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19BFMC 302 Introduction to Business Analytics  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19BFMC 303 Business Legislation 
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19BFMC 304 International Business and Export 

Management  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19BFMX 305 Interdepartmental Elective  
Thursday 17.12.2020 F.N 19BFMC 306 Soft Skills for Managers  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19BFMC 307 Investment Security Portfolio  
Saturday 19.12.2020 F.N 19BFMC 308 Banking and Insurance Management  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
  



 
                                                     
                                                             ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
TIME – TABLE 

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MARKETING MANAGEMENT) 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19BMKC 301 Operations Research 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19BMKC 302 Introduction to Business Analytics  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19BMKC 303 Business Legislation 
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19BMKC 304 International Business and Export 

Management  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19BMKX 305 Interdepartmental Elective  
Thursday 17.12.2020 F.N 19BMKC 306 Soft Skills for Managers  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19BMKC 307 Sales and Distribution Management  
Saturday  19.12.2020 F.N 19BMKC 308 Product and Service Management  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 

 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT) 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19BIBC 301 Operations Research 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19BIBC 302 Introduction to business Analytics  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19BIBC  303 Business Legislation 
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19BIBC 304 International Business and Export 

Management  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19BIBX 305 Interdepartmental Elective  
Thursday 17.12.2020 F.N 19BIBC 306 Soft Skills for Managers  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19BIBC 307 Foreign Trade Policy  
Saturday  19.12.2020 F.N 19BIBC 308 IT and E Commerce  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
  

 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (BUSINESS ANALYTICS) 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19BBAC 301 Data Visualization (Handoop/Tableau) 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19BBAC 302 E-Governance & Cyber Law 
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19BBAC 303 Soft Skills for Managers  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19BBAC 304 SQl (Practical) 
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19MBAX 305 Interdepartmental Elective  
Thursday 17.12.2020 F.N 19BBAC 306 Predictive Analysis & Modelling  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19BBAC 307 Business Optimization  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
  

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (INFRASTRUCTURE) 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER NOV 2020 
Day  Date Session Code Subject Title 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19BIFC 301 Operations Research  
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19BIFC 302 Rural Infrastructure Planning  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19BIFC 303 Project Legislation  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19BIFC 304 International Business & Export 

Management  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19MBAX 305 Interdepartmental Elective  
Thursday  17.12.2020 F.N 19BIFC 306 Soft Skills For Managers  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19BIFC 307 Value Engineering  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 
 

 
  



 
 
 
 

ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER- 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
MBA (PART TIME) 

 
 

FIFTH SEMESTER 
 

Day  Date Session Code  Subject Title 
Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N MBAPEM 501  Business policy and strategic 

Management 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N MBAPEM 502  Research Methodology 

Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N MBAPEM 503  
 

Management of Training and 
development                          

Monday  14.12.2020 F.N MBAPEM 504 Compensation Management                                                   
 
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

ELECTIVE SUBJECT – TIME TABLE 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Wednesday, 16th

 
 NOVEMBER 2020 (Time: 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m..) 

Sl. 
No 

Dept. Name Subject Code Title of the Subject 

01 Philosophy 19PHIX 305 Comparative Religion 
  19PHIX 305 Indian Culture 

02 Psychology  19PSYX 305 Counseling Psychology 
03 History  19HISX 305 History Of Freedom Moment in India 
04 Economics 19ECOX 305 Economics Of Natural Disaster 
05 English 19ENGX 305 Technical Writing 
06 Tamil  19TAMX 305 Navina Elakiyangal 
07 Hindi  19HINX  305 Basic Hindi-III 
08 Sociology 19SOCX 305 Social Problems and Social Welfare                    
09 Linguistics  19LINX 305 Applied Linguistics (EM/TM) 
     Linguistics  19LINX 305 Language Teaching Methods 
    10 Political Science 19POLX 305 Political Science-II 

11 Population 
Studies 

19POPX 305 Health Education & Nutrition 

12 Rural 
Management 

19MRMX 305 Village Visit and Observation 

13 Library Science 19LIBX 305 Computerised Data Base Internet  
14 Physical 

Education 
19PEDX 305 Health Education Safety Education & 

First Aid  
15 Yoga 19YOGX 305 Value Education & Spirituality 

 
 

Thursday 17th

 
 NOVEMBER 2020 (Time: 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.) 

01 Value Added English  English for Effective Communication  

02 Value Added 19LINV01 Inter Cultural Communication 
03 Value Added 19MEDE306 Information & Communication Technology in 

Education 
 

Friday, 18th

 
 NOVEMBER 2020 (Time: 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.) 

01 Value Added POLE  316 Constitution of  India 
 


	M.COM. (BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE )
	ELECTIVE SUBJECT – TIME TABLE



